August
10
13--16
19
20
20
22
27
September
2
13
17
17
19--207?
October

16
18
23
24
25
TBA

November
11
27
28
29
December
17
17,18 & 19
19
20
23 ---1-3

=\

< TRINITY ACADEMY

Pre-School

2024-2025 Calendar

January
Pre-School and Kinder Meet & Greet 6
Teacher Workshop
Opening Day (% Day) 20
First Full Day 21
6th Grade Orientation-6:30 pm
Family Orientation-6:30 pm February
School Picture Day 7
10
NS — Labor Day 17
1/2 Day-School Improve(A)
Open House- 6:30 p.m.* March
Fall Sports Pics 3
Vision & Hearing Screening
25
Deadline for IL Vision/Eye forms TBA
Picture Re-take Day
Physicals, Immun. & Eye exam deadlin April
Half Day-End of 1st Qtr-(44) (B) 1
(1/2 Day) (A); Teacher Workday 7--11
NS-Parent-Teacher Conferences 14-18
NS - ACSI Professional Development 15
Fall Sports Awards 22
24
NS-Veterans Day Observed May
Thanksgiving (1/2 Day) (B) 8
NS - Thanksgiving Day 8
NS - Thanksgiving Vacation 9
15
Christmas Band Concert- 6:30 pm TBA
High School Finals (1/2 day HS) 16
Annual Christmas Program-6:30 pm 14--16
% Day - End 2nd Qtr / Sem1(84) 19
NS - Christmas Vacation 22
% Day dismisses @ 11:30 A.M. 22
NS denotes No School 23
(A) days will be: 1,2,3,4 periods 23
(B) days will be: 1,6,7,8 periods TBA

High School
Teacher Workshop
Back to School

NS - M.L. King Jr. Day
Winter Sports pics

1/2 Day-School Improvement(A)
Ski Trip(7th-12th) JH/HS teachers PD
NS — Pres. Day

Senior Cap & Gown Pics

% Day - End 3rd Qtr (127)(B)
Spring Portraits

Winter Sports Awards

Early Bird Registration Due
Achievement Testing

NS - Easter Vacation

Spring Sports Pics

Spring Band Concert-7:00 pm
Celebration of the Arts- 6:30 pm

Academic Awards/NHS- 9:00 am
Academic Fair- 6:30 pm

Senior Banquet- 6:30 pm

Dental Exam Deadline

High School Sports Awards 6:00 pm
Junior High last day

High School Finals (1/2 day HS)
Pre-K/K-Prep Concerts 8:30/9:30/10:30am

Kindergarten Graduation- 9:30 am
8" Grade Graduation- 7:00 pm

% Day - End 4™ Qtr / Sem2 (176)
Senior Graduation- 7:00 pm
Spring Sports Awards



