

2024-2025 Calendar

August		January	
10	Pre-School and Kinder Meet & Greet	6	Teacher Workshop
1316	Teacher Workshop	7	Back to School
19	Opening Day (½ Day)	20	NS - M.L. King Jr. Day
20	First Full Day	21	Winter Sports pics
20	6th Grade Orientation-6:30 pm		
22	Family Orientation-6:30 pm	February	
27	School Picture Day	7	1/2 Day-School Improvement(A)
September		10	Ski Trip(7th-12th) JH/HS teachers PD
2	NS – Labor Day	17	NS – Pres. Day
13	1/2 Day-School Improve(A)		
17	Open House- 6:30 p.m.*	March	
17	Fall Sports Pics	3	Senior Cap & Gown Pics
1920?	Vision & Hearing Screening	7	½ Day - End 3rd Qtr (127)(B)
October		25	Spring Portraits
1	Deadline for IL Vision/Eye forms	TBA	Winter Sports Awards
1	Picture Re-take Day		
16	Physicals, Immun. & Eye exam deadlin	April	
18	Half Day-End of 1st Qtr-(44) (B)	1	Early Bird Registration Due
23	(1/2 Day) (A); Teacher Workday	711	Achievement Testing
24	NS-Parent-Teacher Conferences	14-18	NS - Easter Vacation
25	NS - ACSI Professional Development	15	Spring Sports Pics
TBA	Fall Sports Awards	22	Spring Band Concert-7:00 pm
		24	Celebration of the Arts- 6:30 pm
November			
11	NS-Veterans Day Observed	May	
27	Thanksgiving (1/2 Day) (B)	8	Academic Awards/NHS- 9:00 am
28	NS - Thanksgiving Day	8	Academic Fair- 6:30 pm
29	NS - Thanksgiving Vacation	9	Senior Banquet- 6:30 pm
December		15	Dental Exam Deadline
17	Christmas Band Concert- 6:30 pm	TBA	High School Sports Awards 6:00 pm
17, 18 & 19	High School Finals (1/2 day HS)	16	Junior High last day
19	Annual Christmas Program-6:30 pm	1416	High School Finals (1/2 day HS)
20	½ Day - End 2nd Qtr / Sem1(84)	19	Pre-K/K-Prep Concerts 8:30/9:30/10:30am
23 1-3	NS - Christmas Vacation	22	Kindergarten Graduation- 9:30 am
	2 Day dismisses @ 11:30 A.M.	22	8 th Grade Graduation- 7:00 pm
	NS denotes No School	23	½ Day - End 4 th Qtr / Sem2 (176)
	A) days will be: 1,2,3,4 periods B) days will be: 1,6,7,8 periods	23 TBA	Senior Graduation- 7:00 pm Spring Sports Awards
<u> </u>	27 days will be. 1,0,7,0 perious	1 , ,,,	Shuig Shores Vivialias